

NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS

31

Length of drain.....23'

Sewer depth.....6 1/2'

Surf. drain.....

Billed 8/3/66

.....1 pipe system

Drain Permit **Nº 18629**

City of New Bedford,

Office of City Clerk, July 6, 1966

To Commissioner of Public Works.

Permission has this day been issued to

Sacred Heart Home

359 Summer St

Property owner

Address

By Jeremiah Coholan

703 Water St

Address

to lay drain from the premises of Sacred Heart Home
n. side Robeson St 165' e. of Cottage St.
Robeson street.

to connect with the sewer in

Laid from ^{M.H.} main in street to iron pipe in property. LINE

✓ Owner agrees to supply all necessary

V.C. TYPE O pipe.

Charles W. Dwyer
City Clerk.

Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

Sewer DEPTH IS ASSUMED AT 6 1/2' M.H. TO BE
CONSTRUCTED IN STREET

PAID

RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered July - 25th 19 66
 Time _____
 By John A. New

COST

Labor	hours	@		
Pinette, J. -	10	"	2.05	20 50
Thibault, J. -	10	"	2.16	21 63
Orlowski, A. -	10	"	2.06	20 63
Connor, C. -	10	"	1.96	19 63
Steliga, D. -	2	"	1.75	3 50

Law, J. (super) - 2 " 2.41 4 82

Stock 20 BAG-CEMENT @ 1.35 \$90 71

200 LBS SAND @ 0.96 68

REPLACE - 10 FT X 2 FT - B-CON - ROADS 27 20

" 8 FT X 2 FT - BLACKTOP ON ROAD

2 sq yd @ 2.00 sq yd 4 00

Trucking

2 29-TRUCK @ 60¢ 1 20

1 21-COMPRESSOR 3 35

50 32-DARKHOP @ 5.65 28 25

Total Cost

Estimate-cost of laying drain 530 -

Entrance charges ASSESSED

Total deposit 530 -

Balance due Gibson 105 95

Pieces pipe to curb 1-10 FT - 1-3 FT - 10-IN

" " curb to house 1-10 FT - 1-3 FT - 10-IN

Cut at sewer 7 1/2 FT

Cut at curb 7 FT

Size of pipe 10 IN - TRANSITE - PIPE

Correct

M.H. 268.48

Drain 155.57

424.05

John A. New
 Foreman

VERY OLD

OWNER - FORMED PIPE

Drain Permit #18629

Constructing New Manhole

Robeson St. btn Cottage & Chestnut Sts.

Jeremiah Coholan-703 S. Water St.

July 26 & 27, 1966

Labor:

Bergeron, J.	- 12 hrs.	@ 2.10=	\$25.20
Paiva, A.	- 12 "	@ 2.10=	25.20
Eluziario, J.	- 4 "	@ 2.06=	8.25
Wilde, E.	- 12 "	@ 1.96=	22.65
Cafferty, C.	- 12 "	@ 1.75=	21.00
Zolnierz, R.	- 12 "	@ 1.75=	21.00
Hebert, R.	- 12 "	@ 1.75=	21.00
Howard, J.	- 4 "	@ 1.99=	7.95

\$152.25 ✓

STOCK:

1 Manhole Frame & Cover	-	50.00.
3 bags reg. Cement	@ 1.35-	4.05.
3 bags mortar Cement	@ 1.17 -	3.51.
45 Blocks (Arch Blocks)	@ .32	14.40.
24 cwt Sand	@ .09	2.16.
108 Barrel Blocks	@ .30	32.40.
2 Manhole Steps	@ 2.25-	4.50.
20 Cement bricks	@ .033 -	.66.

Trucking 2 hr. @ 60° 1.20

Compressor #21 - 1 hr. 3.35-

268.48

This is a blank, aged, cream-colored page, likely an endpaper or flyleaf of a book. The paper has a slightly textured appearance with some faint smudges and discoloration, characteristic of old paper. There is no text or other markings on the page.

10

10